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Discovery Bay Corvette Club Executive Board 2021

Officers
President Ed OO0Br i e 825-634-2634 h2oskied@sbcglobal.net
Vice President Dave Peck 925513-7532 thedeltaflyer@sbcglobal.net
Treasurer Brian Enbom 925-516-7712 benbom47@gmail.com
Secretary Neva Burdick 925 -640-8420 neva.burdick@sbcglobal.net
Events Shari Peck 925-784-0120 shari.peck@att.net
Publications Laura Hardt 925-234-8430 corvettenewsletter@hotmail.com
WSCC Rep. Bill Burdick 925-876-8420 bill_burdick@sbcglobal.net

Public Relations Diana Cernera 925-240-5971 dicernera@att.net
Quartermaster Nancy OO BB25634-2634 nancy.smith.obrien@gmail.com
Member -at-Large Vacant

Webmaster Ralph Cernera 925-240-5971 rcernera@att.net

Appointed Positions

Sunshine Person  Connie Miller 408-340-3166 conniem1943@yahoo.com
NCM Ambassador Dave Gatt 925-513-1605 dgatt@comcast.net

Meeting Schedule: First Thursday of each

month, except when otherwise noted. Next Meeting: October 7th, 2021

_ _ Need to show Proof of Vaccination
Location: Discovery Bay Yacht Club

or Negative Covid Test Results
Board Meeting: 6:30 PM within 72hrs to get in the door at

General Meeting: Meeting 7:30 PM DBYC.

All members are urged to attend the
meetings and guests are always welcome!

Mailing address: PO Box 1158, Discovery Bay, CA 94505 -1158
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Secretary-Neva Burdick
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WITH THE LOAN LADIES

KATHY ZICKENBERG

kathy zickenberg@homebridge.com

www.homebridge.com/kathyzickenberg

PATTI SHANER

When looking for your firstor second home, TheLoan Ladies
are your local Mortgage Loan Originators who will get you racing
towards the home of your dreams. Services we offer include;

+ Jumbo Loans + Renovation Loans AONGV 106-6703
+ Cashout Refinance * Investment Property xoamc-‘m Q m
FOR MORE INFORMATION ON WHICH HOME LOAN OPTION Q

IS BEST FOR YOU, REACH OUT TO US AT (925) 706-6703. “\ 2 :

WE LOOK FORWARD TO WORKING WITH YOU! \.@Q@%

patti shaner@homebridge.com
www.homebridge.com/pattishaner
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DISCOVERY BAY MARINA « 8AM-10AM  FREE COFFEE

EVERY THIRD SATURDAY!

DISCOVERY BAY YACHT HARBOR
EVERY3RDSAT.APRILTHRUOCTOBER

ALL MAKES AUTOS G BIKES WELCOME «NO REGISTRATION REQUIRED
Dis e o

ENJOY CARS, COFFEE, AND CONVERSATION.
WE ARE HERE TO CAPTURE THE SPIRIT AND
ACTIVITIES SURROUNDING THE GATHERING  an Proceeds to Bensfi Y

]UL NDATION
OF AUTOMOBILE ENTHUSIASTS.  Commenty Foundation WW.OBCEINED

FOR MORE INFO AND DETAILS:
FACEBOOK.COM/CARSANDCOFFEEDISCOVERYBAY | EMAIL: JIM@DBCF.INFO




Corvettes

Museum Run &I Lunch at Jams 209 Bar and
Castle Air Museum: 5050 Santa Fe Drive, Atwater, CA
Jams 209 Bar and Grill: 591 Bellevue Road, Atwater, CA

Run Leaders : Bill and Jenifer Montgomery

Saturday October 9, 2021
Time: Museum: 10:00am to 12:00pm
3 Lunch: 12:00 to 1:15pm
t Chase Bank in Discovery Bay at 7:45am, Depart Chase Bank at &

Air Force Base, operating today as a General Aviation airport. 2 |
craft featuring over 70 on display including an SR-71. There is a forme

CASTLE AIR MUSEUM

ATWATER, CALIFORNIA

Prepayment need'ed’&y October 4th.

: mtliesepncesand'must&pmd’sepamtc{yat e 1
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